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Holdings

TOP 10
UnitedHealth
Pfizer

Merck & Co
Johnson & Johnson
Novartis
Roche
Medtronic

Eli Lilly & Co
Anthem
Biogen

REGIONS (%)

North America

Europe & Middle East ex UK
United Kingdom

Japan

Pacific ex-Japan

Cash

SECTORS (%)
Pharmaceutical
Healthcare Services
Medtech
Biotechnology
Cash

73N : Factsheet ﬂ@ﬂﬂ@muuﬁﬂ JPMorgan Funds - Global Healthcare Fund, Class: JPM Global Healthcare C (acc) - USD

YAYANITANULTBINAINUUAT

78.5
13.6
4.7
1.7
0.0
1.5

37.0
20.7
20.6
20.2

1.5

Sector

Healthcare Services
Pharmaceutical
Pharmaceutical
Pharmaceutical
Pharmaceutical
Pharmaceutical
Medtech
Pharmaceutical
Healthcare Services
Biotechnology

% of assets
1.2
5.1
4.5
4.2
4.1
3.7
3.0
2.8
2.6
2.5

fiaya o4 JuN 30 Tuenaw 2561
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Performance

Elclass: IPM Global Healthcare C (acc) - USD
FABenchmark: MSCI World Healthcare Index (Total Return Net)

CALENDAR YEAR PERFORMANCE (%)
70 4
60 4
50+
404
304

20 4
0+ -..
10 1 I

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 YTD
n 62.42 23.05 2.94 -14.82 20.95 17.16
ﬂ 36.27 18.10 6.60 -6.81 19.80 13.19

RETURN (%)

ANNUALISED
1 month 3 months  1year 3 years 5years 10 years
115 11.88 18.02 8.77 10.81 14.97
H 2.03 11.50 14.17 10.57 11.62 11.70

NNEILG) -

(1) i11: Factsheet m@qn@mwﬁﬂ JPMorgan Funds - Global Healthcare Fund,

Class: JPM Global Healthcare C (acc) - USD o 31 30 fiusineiu 2561
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